1 2	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED ADMISSION
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
4	Mexico, do hereby certify that on October 25, 2024, the following attorney was
5	granted a limited license to practice law in all of the courts of the State of New
6	Mexico pursuant to Rule 15-304 NMRA. This limited license is granted solely for
7	the purpose of the practice of law on behalf of the Law Offices of the Public
8	Defender, subject to participation and completion of a character and fitness
9	investigation by the Board of Bar Examiners, and shall not be deemed as a license
10	to practice law in New Mexico for any other purpose.
11 12 13	Malik Baker 4622 12th St. NW, Unit A Albuquerque, NM 87107
14 15	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 25th day of October, 2024.
16 17 18	(SEAL)  Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico

1 2	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED ADMISSION
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
4	Mexico, do hereby certify that on October 25, 2024, the following attorney was
5	granted a limited license to practice law in all of the courts of the State of New
6	Mexico pursuant to Rule 15-304 NMRA. This limited license is granted solely for
7	the purpose of the practice of law on behalf of the Law Offices of the Public
8	Defender, subject to participation and completion of a character and fitness
9	investigation by the Board of Bar Examiners, and shall not be deemed as a license
10	to practice law in New Mexico for any other purpose.
11 12 13	Jeffrey Owen Denison 3600 Valencia Pl. NE Albuquerque, NM 84020
14 15	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 25th day of October, 2024.
16 17 18	(SEAL)  Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico

1 2	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED ADMISSION
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
4	Mexico, do hereby certify that on October 25, 2024, the following attorney was
5	granted a limited license to practice law in all of the courts of the State of New
6	Mexico pursuant to Rule 15-304 NMRA. This limited license is granted solely for
7	the purpose of the practice of law on behalf of the Law Offices of the Public
8	Defender, subject to participation and completion of a character and fitness
9	investigation by the Board of Bar Examiners, and shall not be deemed as a license
10	to practice law in New Mexico for any other purpose.
11 12 13	Kimberly Jo Simmons Hodges 1944 Highland Seguin, TX 78155
14 15	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 25th day of October, 2024.
16 17 18	(SEAL)  Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico

1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO
2	CLERK'S AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED ADMISSION
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
4	Mexico, do hereby certify that on October 25, 2024, the following attorney was
5	granted an amended limited license to practice law in all of the courts of the State of
6	New Mexico pursuant to Rule 15-304 NMRA. This limited license is granted solely
7	for the purpose of the practice of law on behalf of the Third Judicial District
8	Court, subject to participation and completion of a character and fitness
9	investigation by the Board of Bar Examiners, and shall not be deemed as a license
10	to practice law in New Mexico for any other purpose.
11 12 13	<b>Kyrsten Horgan</b> 845 N. Motel Blvd. Ste. D Las Cruces, NM 88007
14 15	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 25th day of October, 2024.
16 17 18	(SEAL)  Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico

1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO
2	CLERK'S AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED ADMISSION
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
4	Mexico, do hereby certify that on October 11, 2024, the following attorney was
5	granted an amended limited license to practice law in all of the courts of the State of
6	New Mexico pursuant to Rule 15-304 NMRA. This limited license is granted solely
7	for the purpose of the practice of law on behalf of the New Mexico Healthcare
8	Authority, subject to participation and completion of a character and fitness
9	investigation by the Board of Bar Examiners, and shall not be deemed as a license
10	to practice law in New Mexico for any other purpose.
11 12 13	Carl Hans Muller 653 Utah Ave. Las Cruces, NM 88001
14 15	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 11th day of October, 2024.
16 17 18	(SEAL)  Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico

1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO
2	CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED ADMISSION
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
4	Mexico, do hereby certify that on October 25, 2024, the following attorney was
5	granted a limited license to practice law in all of the courts of the State of New
6	Mexico pursuant to Rule 15-308 NMRA. This limited license is granted solely for
7	the purpose of the practice of law as in-house counsel on behalf of Triad National
8	Security, LLC, subject to participation and completion of a character and fitness
9	investigation by the Board of Bar Examiners, and shall not be deemed as a license
10	to practice law in New Mexico for any other purpose.
11 12 13 14	Elisabeth Sarah Sussex 13 Serena Rd. Santa Fe, NM 87508 esussex@lanl.gov
15 16	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 25th day of October, 2024.
17 18 19	Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico

1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO
2	CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED ADMISSION
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
4	Mexico, do hereby certify that on October 30, 2024, the following attorney was
5	granted a limited license to practice law in all of the courts of the State of New
6	Mexico pursuant to Rule 15-308 NMRA. This limited license is granted solely for
7	the purpose of the practice of law as in-house counsel on behalf of Triad Security,
8	LLC, subject to participation and completion of a character and fitness investigation
9	by the Board of Bar Examiners, and shall not be deemed as a license to practice law
10	in New Mexico for any other purpose.
11 12 13 14	Andrew George Thiros  1 Spirit Run Place Santa Fe, NM 87508 Agt1776@gmail.com
15 16	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 30th day of October, 2024.
17 18 19 20	(SEAL)  Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico